Béh Babic€inym udolim
02.04.2023 Ratibofrice

O mlynarav trdelnik 700 m
start ~ 09:44:01 | 2010 - 2011 | prihlé3eno: 14

kategorie
kluci 301
kluci 302
kluci 303
kluci 326
kluci 322
kluci 328
kluci 304
kluci 305
kluci 335
holky 306
kluci 337
holky 329
holky 330
kluci 336
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

BALCAR ROBIN
FARSKY LUKAS
HULKA VviT

JIRKA FILIP
JIRMAN JAKUB
KRAML MATYAS
KREPELKA MATE)
KUBIK VOJTECH
KUTAK FILIP
NOVAKOVA ANETA
SKRBEK MATOUS
STRNADOVA EMA
VALASKOVA MARIE
VAVRIN LUKAS

2025-04-30 23:20:07 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
CESKA SKALICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
POLICE NAD METUJi

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) SOKOL JAROMER
SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV NACHOD

T) SOKOL JAROMER

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
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